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Batting Average

Rhett Butlers
Di tt oheads

AC Power

Cor duroy Frog
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Wl low Gove Ye
Phil O Dreans
Stat masters
Jazzmen

Hughes on First
Ri ver boat Ganbl
Sli m Chance

VWH P
AC Power
Cor duroy Frog
Di tt oheads
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Sl i m Chance
Stat masters
Punch & Judy
Jazznen
Hughes on First
Rhett Butlers
Wl low Gove Ye
Phil O Dreans
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2734
2733
2729
2712
2695
2611
2587
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3339
3381
3433
3548
3631
3817
3836
. 4022
4763

BRI NDLEE MOUNTAI N ROTI SSERI E BASEBALL ASSOCI ATI ON AL
CUMULATI VE STANDI NGS AS OF 9/29

BAVG HR
10.0 12.0 1
9.0 11.0
11.0 2.0
5.0 9.0
12.0 10.0
8.0 7.0
7.0 5.0
4.0 8.0 1
1.0 3.0
2.0 1.0 1
6.0 4.0
3.0 6.0

Hone Runs

AC Power

Cor dur oy Frog
Rhett Butlers
Statnasters
Jazznen

Punch & Judy
Hughes on First
Wl ow Gove Ye
Phil O Dreans
Sl i m Chance

Di tt oheads

Ri ver boat Ganbl

W NS
AC Power
Di tt oheads
Punch & Judy
Cor dur oy Frog
St at masters
Jazznen
Wl ow Gove Ye
Hughes on First
Phil O Dreans
Sl i m Chance
Ri ver boat Ganbl
Rhett Butlers
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232
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206
202
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183
174
145
136
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2003 Fi nal
ERA VH P WNS SAVES
12.0 12.0 12.
11.0 11.0 9.
10.0 10.0 11.
7.0 7.0 8.
4.0 3.0 1.
9.0 6.0 10.
3.0 2.0 6.
5.0 5.0 7.
8.0 8.0 3.
6.0 9.0 2.
1.0 1.0 4,
2.0 4.0 5.

I NDI VI DUAL

St ol en Bases

Ri ver boat Ganbl
Jazznmen

AC Power

Phil O Dreans
Wl low Gove Ye
Di tt oheads

Cor dur oy Frog
Sli m Chance
Rhett Butlers
St at masters
Punch & Judy
Hughes on First

SAVES
Sli m Chance
Wl low Gove Ye
Rhett Butlers
St at masters
Punch & Judy
Di tt oheads
Cor dur oy Frog
Phil O Dreans
Ri ver boat Ganbl
Jazznmen
AC Power
Hughes on First

142
130
125
123
119
113

STAT RANKI NGS

TOTAL
82.00
71.00
64. 00
58. 00
53. 00**
53. 00**
53. 00**
50. 00
42.00
37.00
35.00
26.00
RBI ERA
AC Power 928 AC Power 3.7937
WIlow Gove Ye 877 Cor duroy Frog 3.8071
St at masters 849 Di t t oheads 4.0008
Rhett Butlers 848 Punch & Judy 4,2738
Cor duroy Frog 832 Sl i m Chance 4,3189
Jazznen 827 St at masters 4.3644
Di tt oheads 807 Ri ver boat Ganbl 4.4360
Phil O Dreans 795 Jazznen 4. 4908
Hughes on First 765 Rhett Butlers 4. 5457
Punch & Judy 762 WIllow Gove Ye 4.7491
Sl i m Chance 680 Hughes on First 4.8470
Ri verboat Ganbl 645 Phil O Dreans 4.9091
**Tj e- Breaker Results for 5", 6'" 7'" Place
RBUT P&J WGYC
BAVG 3 2 1
HR 3 2 1
SB 2 1 3
RBI 2 1 3
ERA 2 3 1
VWH P 2 3 1
W NS 1 3 2
SVS 2 1 3
TOTALS 17 16 15




	BRINDLEE MOUNTAIN ROTISSERIE BASEBALL ASSOCIATION AL
	Statmasters            5.0   9.0   3.0  10.0   7.0   7.0   8.0   9.0    58.00

